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"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Adi Mešetović  24 Borac, BL 22.90 690
2. David Vučić 17 Olymp, BL 23.60 630
3. Marko Babić  21 Borac, BL 23.83 612
4. Boris Šarić 18 Olymp, BL 24.56 559
5. Kenan Dračić  15 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 24.89 537
6. Luka Morača  16 Olymp, BL 25.20 518
7. Aleksa Đukanović  16 Borac, BL 25.32 510
8. Aleksa Dabić  18 Borac, BL 25.51 499
9. Maksim Jovanović  16 Sport Time, SA 25.65 491

10. Nikola Srdić  16 Olymp, BL 25.73 486
11. Mihajlo Vuković 17 Olymp, BL 25.79 483
12. Stefan Purišić 16 Olymp, BL 25.84 480
13. Aleksej Vidović  16 Borac, BL 25.86 479
14. Nedim Čaušević  17 Sport Time, SA 26.07 467
15. Marko Bajic 27 Olymp, BL 26.23 459
16. Bojan Nikolić  17 Borac, BL 26.24 458
17. Kosta Milosavić 18 Olymp, BL 26.29 456
18. Arian Kadić  14 Sport Time, SA 26.38 451
19. Marko Vranješ 20 Olymp, BL 26.68 436
20. Aleksa Pribičević  14 22. April, BL 26.72 434
21. Uroš Obradović  13 22. April, BL 26.98 422
22. Andrej Račić 16 Olymp, BL 27.42 402
23. Vanja Zrnić  14 Borac, BL 27.45 400
24. Vukašin Đermanović 15 Olymp, BL 27.46 400
25. Eldin Đogić 14 Sprint, TU 27.47 399
26. Hasan Bošnjak 15 Sprint, TU 27.52 397
27. Pavle Milaković 14 Olymp, BL 27.77 387
28. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 28.11 373
29. Miloš Raca 17 Olymp, BL 28.68 351
30. David Tuckešić  15 Borac, BL 28.69 351
31. Nikola Milosavić 15 Olymp, BL 28.93 342
32. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 28.96 341
33. Vanja Kvočka 12 Olymp, BL 29.06 337
34. Abid Kozić  16 Sharks, SA 29.35 327
35. Aleksa Vidović 13 Olymp, BL 29.98 307
36. Sami Burazerović  11 Sharks, SA 30.00 307
37. Vuk Blanuša  11 22. April, BL 30.06 305

Igor Kundačina 13 KVS Leotar, TB 30.06 305
39. Andrej Kresojević 13 Aqua Star, BL 30.18 301
40. Lazar Jakovljević 12 Olymp, BL 30.36 296
41. Ognjen Ćurić 14 KVS Leotar, TB 30.60 289
42. Džan Greljo  12 Bosna, SA 30.66 287
43. Danilo Petrović  12 22. April, BL 31.22 272
44. Relja Tubić 13 Olymp, BL 31.35 269
45. Sergej Vlačo 10 Delfin, LA 31.49 265
46. Damir Nukić 15 Borac, BL 31.51 265
47. Jovan Tatić 11 Olymp, BL 31.91 255
48. Tahir Zukić  11 Sport Time, SA 31.97 253
49. Matija Rajić  12 22. April, BL 32.05 251
50. Todor Kajkut 15 Borac, BL 32.09 250
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"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

51. Fedor Đudurović 13 Olymp, BL 32.21 248
52. Viktor Rističević  10 22. April, BL 32.37 244
53. Mihajlo Ševo 14 Olymp, BL 33.13 228
54. Ali Kovačević  11 Sharks, SA 33.40 222
55. Andrej Peno 12 Olymp, BL 33.51 220
56. Pavle Todić 11 Olymp, BL 34.09 209

Ali Subašić  11 Sport Time, SA 34.09 209
58. David Bogojević 13 Aqua Star, BL 34.25 206
59. Aljoša Subotić 11 Olymp, BL 34.32 205
60. Nikola Galić 10 Olymp, BL 34.56 200
61. Luka Vukelić 13 Borac, BL 34.64 199
62. Pavle Simić 12 Olymp, BL 35.02 193
63. Andrej Radović 12 KVS Leotar, TB 35.84 180
64. Luka Drljača  13 22. April, BL 36.00 177
65. Aleksandar Trivunović 17 Olymp, BL 36.16 175
66. Luka Savić 14 Olymp, BL 36.27 173
67. Miloš Tucaković 11 Olymp, BL 36.81 166
68. Lazar Tucaković 12 Olymp, BL 37.25 160
69. Kerim Nuhbegović  11 Sport Time, SA 37.28 160
70. Aleksej Čolić 10 Olymp, BL 37.58 156
71. Darijan Sarić  12 Spid, SA 37.99 151
72. Pavle Đurđević 14 Olymp, BL 38.85 141
73. Aleksandar Vojinović 13 Borac, BL 38.86 141
74. Nikola Dević 14 Olymp, BL 39.21 137
75. Berin Ajanović 11 Sport Time, SA 39.23 137
76. Igor Kovačić  11 22. April, BL 39.24 137
77. Aladin Mešić 10 Sprint, TU 39.32 136
78. Zlatan Halilović 10 Sprint, TU 40.27 126
79. Filip Mikolčević 13 Olymp, BL 40.58 124
80. Đorđe Bursać 14 Olymp, BL 40.75 122
81. Pavle Panić 12 Olymp, BL 40.77 122
82. Vukašin Kraljević 10 Olymp, BL 41.29 117
83. Vuk Pucar 10 Olymp, BL 42.09 111
84. Filip Jakovljević 10 Olymp, BL 42.43 108
85. Luka Mikolčević 11 Olymp, BL 44.05 97
86. Miran Kurtalić 10 Sport Time, SA 44.31 95
87. Simon Grahovac 10 Borac, BL 44.96 91
88. Vuk Simić 10 Sport Time, SA 45.96 85
89. David Tubić 12 Olymp, BL 46.14 84
90. Gavrilo Golub 11 22. April, BL 47.37 78
91. David Topić 10 Olymp, BL 47.91 75
92. Andrej Gligorić 10 Olymp, BL 48.34 73
93. Filip Divljak 12 Olymp, BL 51.12 62
94. Nikola Lekanović 11 Olymp, BL 51.47 60
95. Marko Brkić 10 Olymp, BL 51.57 60
96. Vukašin Jakovljević  11 22. April, BL 51.58 60
97. Aleksej Vujičić 11 Olymp, BL 53.13 55
98. Adrian Kristić  11 Spid, SA 54.33 51
99. Viktor Kovačević 10 Olymp, BL 56.47 46

100. Oliver Milojević 11 Olymp, BL 57.40 43
101. Mihajlo Omčikus 10 Olymp, BL 57.67 43
102. Marko Radić 11 Olymp, BL 1:00.00 38
DSQ Luka Šućur 10 Olymp, BL
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"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

DSQ Danilo Jovičić 10 Olymp, BL
DSQ Marko Ćerketa 10 22. April, BL
DSQ Nikola Štrbac 11 Olymp, BL

15 godina i stariji

1. Adi Mešetović  24 Borac, BL 22.90 690
2. David Vučić 17 Olymp, BL 23.60 630
3. Marko Babić  21 Borac, BL 23.83 612
4. Boris Šarić 18 Olymp, BL 24.56 559
5. Kenan Dračić  15 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 24.89 537
6. Luka Morača  16 Olymp, BL 25.20 518
7. Aleksa Đukanović  16 Borac, BL 25.32 510
8. Aleksa Dabić  18 Borac, BL 25.51 499
9. Maksim Jovanović  16 Sport Time, SA 25.65 491

10. Nikola Srdić  16 Olymp, BL 25.73 486
11. Mihajlo Vuković 17 Olymp, BL 25.79 483
12. Stefan Purišić 16 Olymp, BL 25.84 480
13. Aleksej Vidović  16 Borac, BL 25.86 479
14. Nedim Čaušević  17 Sport Time, SA 26.07 467
15. Marko Bajic 27 Olymp, BL 26.23 459
16. Bojan Nikolić  17 Borac, BL 26.24 458
17. Kosta Milosavić 18 Olymp, BL 26.29 456
18. Marko Vranješ 20 Olymp, BL 26.68 436
19. Andrej Račić 16 Olymp, BL 27.42 402
20. Vukašin Đermanović 15 Olymp, BL 27.46 400
21. Hasan Bošnjak 15 Sprint, TU 27.52 397
22. Miloš Raca 17 Olymp, BL 28.68 351
23. David Tuckešić  15 Borac, BL 28.69 351
24. Nikola Milosavić 15 Olymp, BL 28.93 342
25. Danilo Putnik 15 Olymp, BL 28.96 341
26. Abid Kozić  16 Sharks, SA 29.35 327
27. Damir Nukić 15 Borac, BL 31.51 265
28. Todor Kajkut 15 Borac, BL 32.09 250
29. Aleksandar Trivunović 17 Olymp, BL 36.16 175

14 godina

1. Arian Kadić  14 Sport Time, SA 26.38 451
2. Aleksa Pribičević  14 22. April, BL 26.72 434
3. Vanja Zrnić  14 Borac, BL 27.45 400
4. Eldin Đogić 14 Sprint, TU 27.47 399
5. Pavle Milaković 14 Olymp, BL 27.77 387
6. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 28.11 373
7. Ognjen Ćurić 14 KVS Leotar, TB 30.60 289
8. Mihajlo Ševo 14 Olymp, BL 33.13 228
9. Luka Savić 14 Olymp, BL 36.27 173

10. Pavle Đurđević 14 Olymp, BL 38.85 141
11. Nikola Dević 14 Olymp, BL 39.21 137
12. Đorđe Bursać 14 Olymp, BL 40.75 122
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"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

13 godina

1. Uroš Obradović  13 22. April, BL 26.98 422
2. Aleksa Vidović 13 Olymp, BL 29.98 307
3. Igor Kundačina 13 KVS Leotar, TB 30.06 305
4. Andrej Kresojević 13 Aqua Star, BL 30.18 301
5. Relja Tubić 13 Olymp, BL 31.35 269
6. Fedor Đudurović 13 Olymp, BL 32.21 248
7. David Bogojević 13 Aqua Star, BL 34.25 206
8. Luka Vukelić 13 Borac, BL 34.64 199
9. Luka Drljača  13 22. April, BL 36.00 177

10. Aleksandar Vojinović 13 Borac, BL 38.86 141
11. Filip Mikolčević 13 Olymp, BL 40.58 124

12 godina

1. Vanja Kvočka 12 Olymp, BL 29.06 337
2. Lazar Jakovljević 12 Olymp, BL 30.36 296
3. Džan Greljo  12 Bosna, SA 30.66 287
4. Danilo Petrović  12 22. April, BL 31.22 272
5. Matija Rajić  12 22. April, BL 32.05 251
6. Andrej Peno 12 Olymp, BL 33.51 220
7. Pavle Simić 12 Olymp, BL 35.02 193
8. Andrej Radović 12 KVS Leotar, TB 35.84 180
9. Lazar Tucaković 12 Olymp, BL 37.25 160

10. Darijan Sarić  12 Spid, SA 37.99 151
11. Pavle Panić 12 Olymp, BL 40.77 122
12. David Tubić 12 Olymp, BL 46.14 84
13. Filip Divljak 12 Olymp, BL 51.12 62

11 godina

1. Sami Burazerović  11 Sharks, SA 30.00 307
2. Vuk Blanuša  11 22. April, BL 30.06 305
3. Jovan Tatić 11 Olymp, BL 31.91 255
4. Tahir Zukić  11 Sport Time, SA 31.97 253
5. Ali Kovačević  11 Sharks, SA 33.40 222
6. Pavle Todić 11 Olymp, BL 34.09 209

Ali Subašić  11 Sport Time, SA 34.09 209
8. Aljoša Subotić 11 Olymp, BL 34.32 205
9. Miloš Tucaković 11 Olymp, BL 36.81 166

10. Kerim Nuhbegović  11 Sport Time, SA 37.28 160
11. Berin Ajanović 11 Sport Time, SA 39.23 137
12. Igor Kovačić  11 22. April, BL 39.24 137
13. Luka Mikolčević 11 Olymp, BL 44.05 97
14. Gavrilo Golub 11 22. April, BL 47.37 78
15. Nikola Lekanović 11 Olymp, BL 51.47 60
16. Vukašin Jakovljević  11 22. April, BL 51.58 60
17. Aleksej Vujičić 11 Olymp, BL 53.13 55
18. Adrian Kristić  11 Spid, SA 54.33 51
19. Oliver Milojević 11 Olymp, BL 57.40 43
20. Marko Radić 11 Olymp, BL 1:00.00 38

DSQ Nikola Štrbac 11 Olymp, BL
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"Mali Delfini 2021"
Banja Luka, Republika Srpska, 27.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina

1. Sergej Vlačo 10 Delfin, LA 31.49 265
2. Viktor Rističević  10 22. April, BL 32.37 244
3. Nikola Galić 10 Olymp, BL 34.56 200
4. Aleksej Čolić 10 Olymp, BL 37.58 156
5. Aladin Mešić 10 Sprint, TU 39.32 136
6. Zlatan Halilović 10 Sprint, TU 40.27 126
7. Vukašin Kraljević 10 Olymp, BL 41.29 117
8. Vuk Pucar 10 Olymp, BL 42.09 111
9. Filip Jakovljević 10 Olymp, BL 42.43 108

10. Miran Kurtalić 10 Sport Time, SA 44.31 95
11. Simon Grahovac 10 Borac, BL 44.96 91
12. Vuk Simić 10 Sport Time, SA 45.96 85
13. David Topić 10 Olymp, BL 47.91 75
14. Andrej Gligorić 10 Olymp, BL 48.34 73
15. Marko Brkić 10 Olymp, BL 51.57 60
16. Viktor Kovačević 10 Olymp, BL 56.47 46
17. Mihajlo Omčikus 10 Olymp, BL 57.67 43

DSQ Luka Šućur 10 Olymp, BL
DSQ Danilo Jovičić 10 Olymp, BL
DSQ Marko Ćerketa 10 22. April, BL

VK-EXH Katarina Josipović 10 Olymp, BL 48.33 106
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